
PAR 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 De Pascale Valerio - Roma FootGolf -5 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 67

1 Parodi Paolo - FootGolf Genova -5 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 5 2 67

2 Castoldi Stefano - FootGolf Brianza -3 4 3 5 6 3 2 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 2 6 6 3 69

2 Fanti Carlo - Roma FootGolf 2016 -3 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 2 5 7 4 69

4 Lijoi Mirko - Roma FootGolf -2 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 70

4 Serio Riccardo - Lecce FootGolf -2 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 70

4 Borda Fabio - FootGolf Buca 19 -2 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 70

4 Baggio Francesco - FootGolf Vicenza -2 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 6 4 70

4 Taliercio Luca - FootGolf Genova -2 2 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 70

4 Di Bello Simone - Roma FootGolf -2 4 3 4 2 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 70

4 Spada Giovanni - Roma FootGolf -2 4 2 4 3 3 2 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 3 6 6 3 70

11 Castellano Roberto - FootGolf Brianza -1 5 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 2 71

11 Caricato Marco - Roma FootGolf -1 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 71

11 Schisano Ivano - Sorrento FootGolf -1 2 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 71

11 Di Canio Paolo Over 45 The Hammers FootGolf -1 4 2 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 6 5 3 71

11 Mazzer Fabio - FootGolf Treviso -1 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 2 4 3 5 4 3 4 7 6 3 71

11 Caverzan Marco - FootGolf Treviso -1 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 6 4 71

17 Piscopo Andrea - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 0 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 7 5 3 72

17 Dassiè Andrea - FootGolf Treviso 0 4 4 3 5 4 2 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 72

17 Ferroni Mirco - Vetralla FootGolf 0 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 2 4 4 4 6 3 3 5 5 3 72

17 Prampolini Luca - Ghirlandina Blu FG Modena 0 4 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 72

17 Panero Marco - FootGolf Buca 19 0 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 2 5 6 4 72

17 De Felice Alessio - Vasto FootGolf Team 0 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 72

17 Giudici Andrea - FootGolf Brianza 0 3 3 3 4 4 3 7 4 2 4 3 6 3 3 3 6 5 6 72
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24 Piovesan Jury - FootGolf Treviso 1 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 73

24 Lappo Andrea - FootGolf Vicenza 1 4 2 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 3 73

24 Durante Nicola - Lecce FootGolf 1 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 73

24 Venturelli Gianluca - Ghirlandina Gialla FG Modena 1 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 6 73

24 Bortolin Bruno Over 45 FootGolf Motta 1 4 3 5 3 3 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 73

24 Paladino Luca - Sorrento FootGolf 1 5 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 73

24 Capraro Milko Over 45 FootGolf Motta 1 4 3 6 4 3 2 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 73

24 Bortolin Gianluca - FootGolf Motta 1 4 3 5 3 5 2 5 4 3 5 4 5 2 4 5 5 6 3 73

24 Cavicchi Alessio - FootGolf Ferrara 1 3 3 4 4 4 2 6 4 3 5 5 7 4 3 4 5 4 3 73

24 Trentin Marco - FootGolf Treviso 1 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 2 6 6 4 73

34 Morosini Roberto Over 45 FootGolf Brianza 2 4 2 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 3 74

34 Palma Dario - Lecce FootGolf 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 74

34 Parlato Giuseppe - Sorrento FootGolf 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 74

34 Canfora Alessandro - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 5 4 74

34 Esposito Marco - Sorrento FootGolf 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 74

34 Cirfeda Tonio - Lecce FootGolf 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 8 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 5 5 6 3 74

34 Bignoni Thomas - Ghirlandina Blu FG Modena 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 2 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 7 3 74

34 Marchegiani Denis - Roma FootGolf 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 3 74

34 Prampolini Giorgio - Ghirlandina Blu FG Modena 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 7 5 2 74

34 Contestabile Fabio - FootGolf Ferrara 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 6 5 74

44 Silvestrin Mattia - FootGolf Treviso 3 4 3 6 4 3 2 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 75

44 Buttazzo Pino - Lecce FootGolf 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 75

44 Iannucci Ramses Over 45 L'Aquila FootGolf 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 6 3 75

44 Cavi Stefano Over 45 FootGolf Motta 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 6 4 75
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PAR 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

44 Lombardi Alberto - FootGolf Cà del Moro 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 3 6 6 3 75

44 Zappalà Claudio Over 45 Roma FootGolf 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 75

44 Iannone Alessandro - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 75

44 Perenzin Gianluca - FootGolf Treviso 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 3 7 6 3 75

44 Favero Mirco Over 45 FootGolf Pordenone 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 5 6 7 3 75

44 Dell'Orco Mauro - FootGolf Brescia 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 8 5 4 75

44 Di Francesco Marco - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 3 3 2 5 5 5 2 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 75

44 Brescacin Flavio - FootGolf Treviso 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 6 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 6 75

44 Righi Alberto - Ghirlandina Blu FG Modena 3 3 4 4 5 3 2 6 4 2 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 75

57 Costa Andrea - FootGolf Genova 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 6 76

57 Baldini Davide - Ghirlandina Gialla FG Modena 4 4 5 4 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 76

57 Ballabio Andrea - FootGolf Brianza 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 7 5 76

57 Vettorello Andrea - FootGolf Padova 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 76

57 Colicchio Carlo - Sorrento FootGolf 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 7 4 76

57 Camerin Ivan - FootGolf Treviso 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 6 6 4 76

57 Sparacca Daniele Over 45 S.S. Lazio FootGolf 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 7 4 76

64 Pozzati Christian - FootGolf Ferrara 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 2 5 5 7 77

64 Cicia Andrea - The Hammers FootGolf 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 77

64 Galeoni Alessio - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 7 4 3 6 6 5 77

64 Carta Massimo - Roma FootGolf 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 5 77

64 Pavan Marco - FootGolf Treviso 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 6 6 6 4 77

64 Cattai Giuseppe Over 45 FootGolf Motta 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 6 5 2 6 4 5 6 4 3 6 6 4 77

64 Salvi Roberto - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 5 5 3 3 6 3 2 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 7 5 9 77

64 Di Nardo Giovanni - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 6 6 4 77
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PAR 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

64 Morana Antonio - FootGolf Brianza 5 4 3 3 5 4 2 6 3 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 7 6 3 77

64 Intrepido Cosimo - Lecce FootGolf 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 6 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 6 6 2 77

74 Boldrini Massimiliano - Vasto FootGolf Team 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 5 6 3 4 4 5 6 3 78

74 Grassi Marco - Vetralla FootGolf 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 7 6 78

74 Venturelli Davide - Ghirlandina Gialla FG Modena 6 3 2 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 78

74 Grandi Tommaso - Ghirlandina Gialla FG Modena 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 6 7 4 78

74 Casalino Roberto Over 45 Roma FootGolf 6 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 5 2 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 78

74 Costantino Salvatore - Sorrento FootGolf 6 4 3 4 4 4 2 7 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 78

74 Cannella Salvatore - FootGolf Genova 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 6 4 78

74 Chies Oscar - FootGolf Treviso 6 5 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 78

74 Martino Giorgio - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 6 5 2 4 5 4 2 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 3 4 6 6 5 78

83 Schiavone Marco - Villafranca FootGolf 7 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 2 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 10 79

83 Decaria Leonardo - FootGolf Siena 7 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 3 6 6 7 79

83 Casertano Matteo - Roma FootGolf MMXVI 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 6 5 3 79

83 Canonico Damiano - Sorrento FootGolf 7 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 6 4 79

83 De Gennaro Raffaele - Sorrento FootGolf 7 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 79

83 Cardone Piter - Sorrento FootGolf 7 3 3 4 5 3 2 8 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 3 79

83 Sica Francesco - Roma FootGolf 2016 7 7 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 2 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 7 4 79

83 Bortolussi Michele - FootGolf Pordenone 7 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 2 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 3 79

83 Epifani Roberto - Lecce FootGolf 7 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 4 6 5 4 79

92 Frisone Marco - Lecce FootGolf 8 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 80

92 Compagnone Carlo - Sorrento FootGolf 8 4 4 4 3 3 4 6 5 3 6 4 6 5 4 3 5 6 5 80

92 Sartor Luca - FootGolf Padova 8 4 5 3 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 2 80

92 Mattia Giustino - Sorrento FootGolf Red 8 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 6 3 80
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PAR 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

92 Marini Tommaso - Vetralla FootGolf 8 4 3 4 5 3 3 6 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 6 8 5 80

97 Cioffi Giuseppe - Sorrento FootGolf 9 5 4 6 5 4 3 7 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 81

97 Iannone Stefano - S.S. Lazio FootGolf 9 4 6 6 4 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 5 7 4 3 4 6 3 81

97 Quatrini Dario - Vetralla FootGolf 9 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 6 7 6 81

97 Marino Fabio - FootGolf Buca 19 9 5 3 7 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 81

97 Stirpe Fabrizio - Roma FootGolf 2016 9 3 4 6 4 3 2 8 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 6 6 6 4 81

102 Pizzonia Mauro Over 45 S.S. Lazio FootGolf 10 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 8 5 6 82

102 Cappelletto Alessandro - FootGolf San Marco 10 6 2 3 4 4 2 6 4 3 7 4 4 4 4 3 10 6 6 82

102 Febbrari Diego - FootGolf Brescia 10 5 3 6 7 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 7 4 82

102 Tammaro Daniel - Ghirlandina Gialla FG Modena 10 4 4 7 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 6 5 82

102 Latini Giuseppe - Vetralla FootGolf 10 6 3 4 6 3 4 6 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 9 5 6 82

107 Maroni Giulio - Sorrento FootGolf Red 11 5 3 5 4 4 3 7 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 7 6 83

107 Caricato Paolo - Roma FootGolf MMXVI 11 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 7 6 4 83

107 Lanzotti Matteo - Ghirlandina Gialla FG Modena 11 5 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 7 5 83

107 Marino Rosario - Roma FootGolf 2016 11 5 2 3 4 4 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 7 7 6 83

111 Bischer Enrico - FootGolf Treviso 12 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 7 2 4 6 6 8 84

111 Covotta Paolo Over 45 FootGolf Genova 12 5 5 4 5 4 3 7 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 6 4 84

111 Petrocco Gabriele Over 45 Roma FootGolf 12 4 5 4 4 4 3 7 4 4 6 5 5 7 2 3 6 6 5 84

111 Frezzotti Luca Over 45 Roma FootGolf 2016 12 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 8 6 4 84

111 Brondi Gianluca - L'Aquila FootGolf 12 5 4 4 5 3 2 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 3 4 8 5 7 84

116 Marelli Emiliano - FootGolf Brianza 13 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 7 10 8 85

116 Miccio Francesco - Sorrento FootGolf Red 13 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 3 6 8 7 85

116 Pieracci Simone - Vetralla FootGolf 13 5 5 4 6 4 2 6 7 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 7 4 5 85

116 Nicolati Enrico Over 45 FootGolf Treviso 13 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 6 7 85
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PAR 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

116 Parlati Davide - Lecce FootGolf 13 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 7 6 6 85

116 Raeli Walter - Roma FootGolf MMXVI 13 3 6 4 3 4 2 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 10 85

122 Buccini Luca - FootGolf Brianza 14 8 3 3 4 4 2 6 5 3 7 4 6 5 5 3 7 6 5 86

122 Rizzo Mattia - Lecce FootGolf 14 4 3 3 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 3 4 7 8 5 86

124 Trevisi Danilo Over 45 Lecce FootGolf 15 5 3 6 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 3 7 7 6 87

124 Bracco Marco - FootGolf Genova 15 5 3 5 4 4 5 10 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 6 6 7 87

124 Patruno Marco - Lecce FootGolf 15 4 3 5 5 4 4 7 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 6 7 4 87

124 Caroppo Luca - FootGolf Brianza 15 4 3 6 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 7 4 5 4 6 6 4 87

128 Zanchetta Francesca Femm. FootGolf Treviso Pink 16 5 4 4 4 5 4 7 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 7 6 88

128 Palombi Valerio - Vetralla FootGolf 16 5 2 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 6 5 5 7 4 4 6 6 8 88

128 Spagnolo Francesco - Lecce FootGolf 16 4 5 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 6 4 6 6 3 5 6 6 4 88

128 Addolorato Gennaro Over 45 Sorrento FootGolf Red 16 5 3 6 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 6 6 88

132 Malinescu Paul - Vetralla FootGolf 17 3 4 5 5 5 3 7 4 4 5 5 4 7 5 4 6 7 6 89

133 Stefani Fabio - Vetralla FootGolf 18 4 3 6 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 3 6 7 7 90

133 Tiberio Marika Femm. Vasto FootGolf Team 18 5 3 4 8 4 4 7 5 4 5 4 7 6 3 3 7 6 5 90

133 Esposito Gennaro - Sorrento FootGolf Red 18 5 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 6 6 7 90

136 D'Ambrosio Antonio - Vasto FootGolf Team 19 6 3 4 3 4 3 10 4 6 7 6 5 5 3 3 7 6 6 91

137 Cagnoni Francesco Over 45 Roma FootGolf MMXVI 21 4 3 5 4 4 3 8 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 8 10 4 93

137 Ortu Francesco - L'Aquila FootGolf 21 5 5 3 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 8 6 93

139 D'Este Maria Elena Femm. Roma FootGolf Girls 22 5 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 3 6 6 5 4 3 4 9 7 10 94

140 Esposito Roberto - Sorrento FootGolf Red 23 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 7 6 4 4 5 7 8 10 95

140 Abbisogno Alessandro - Sorrento FootGolf Red 23 7 3 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 7 6 4 8 8 4 95

142 Macciocca Massimo Over 45 Roma FootGolf MMXVI 24 6 4 4 4 5 3 8 5 5 6 5 6 7 5 5 6 7 5 96

143 Candia Paola Femm. Roma FootGolf Girls 26 5 5 6 5 4 3 6 5 7 6 5 6 5 6 4 8 7 5 98
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144 Ciuffini Davide Giov. L'Aquila FootGolf 27 5 4 5 5 5 4 9 4 5 7 5 5 7 7 3 8 8 3 99

145 Cimitan Arnaldo Over 45 S.S. Lazio FootGolf Eagles 28 7 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 6 6 6 7 4 6 8 7 8 100

146 Zaccardi Cristina Femm. Vasto FootGolf Team 30 6 4 3 6 4 3 7 6 7 8 5 7 7 6 4 7 8 4 102

147 Parlato Ilenia Femm. Sorrento FootGolf Red 42 7 6 6 5 4 3 10 5 6 8 6 8 7 5 6 8 7 7 114

147 Gaetani Giuliana Femm. Roma FootGolf Girls 42 5 3 6 8 4 4 8 6 10 6 5 7 6 6 5 10 10 5 114

149 Iannucci Maura Femm. L'Aquila FootGolf 45 7 4 7 4 6 4 10 6 4 7 8 7 7 6 4 9 8 9 117
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1 Roma FootGolf 207 67 De Pascale Valerio 70 Lijoi Mirko 70 Di Bello Simone

2 FootGolf Brianza 212 69 Castoldi Stefano 71 Castellano Roberto 72 Giudici Andrea

3 FootGolf Genova 213 67 Parodi Paolo 70 Taliercio Luca 76 Costa Andrea

4 FootGolf Treviso 214 71 Mazzer Fabio 71 Caverzan Marco 72 Dassiè Andrea

5 Lecce FootGolf 217 70 Serio Riccardo 73 Durante Nicola 74 Palma Dario

6 Sorrento FootGolf 218 71 Schisano Ivano 73 Paladino Luca 74 Parlato Giuseppe

7 FootGolf Motta 219 73 Bortolin Bruno 73 Capraro Milko 73 Bortolin Gianluca

8 Ghirlandina Blu FG Modena 220 72 Prampolini Luca 74 Bignoni Thomas 74 Prampolini Giorgio

9 S.S. Lazio FootGolf 221 72 Piscopo Andrea 74 Canfora Alessandro 75 Iannone Alessandro

10 FootGolf Buca 19 223 70 Borda Fabio 72 Panero Marco 81 Marino Fabio

11 FootGolf Ferrara 224 73 Cavicchi Alessio 74 Contestabile Fabio 77 Pozzati Christian

12 Ghirlandina Gialla FG Modena 227 73 Venturelli Gianluca 76 Baldini Davide 78 Venturelli Davide

13 Roma FootGolf 2016 229 69 Fanti Carlo 79 Sica Francesco 81 Stirpe Fabrizio

14 Vetralla FootGolf 230 72 Ferroni Mirco 78 Grassi Marco 80 Marini Tommaso

15 Vasto FootGolf Team 240 72 De Felice Alessio 78 Boldrini Massimiliano 90 Tiberio Marika

16 Roma FootGolf MMXVI 248 79 Casertano Matteo 83 Caricato Paolo 85 Raeli Walter

17 Sorrento FootGolf Red 249 80 Mattia Giustino 83 Maroni Giulio 85 Miccio Francesco

18 L'Aquila FootGolf 253 75 Iannucci Ramses 84 Brondi Gianluca 93 Ortu Francesco

19 Roma FootGolf Girls 307 94 D'Este Maria Elena 98 Candia Paola 114 Gaetani Giuliana

20 FootGolf Vicenza 323 70 Baggio Francesco 73 Lappo Andrea 180

21 The Hammers FootGolf 328 71 Di Canio Paolo 77 Cicia Andrea 180

22 FootGolf Pordenone 334 75 Favero Mirco 79 Bortolussi Michele 180

23 FootGolf Padova 336 76 Vettorello Andrea 80 Sartor Luca 180

24 FootGolf Brescia 337 75 Dell'Orco Mauro 82 Febbrari Diego 180
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25 FootGolf Cà del Moro 435 75 Lombardi Alberto 180 180

26 Villafranca FootGolf 439 79 Schiavone Marco 180 180

27 FootGolf Siena 439 79 Decaria Leonardo 180 180

28 FootGolf San Marco 442 82 Cappelletto Alessandro 180 180

29 FootGolf Treviso Pink 448 88 Zanchetta Francesca 180 180

30 S.S. Lazio FootGolf Eagles 460 100 Cimitan Arnaldo 180 180
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